10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sail No

GRE-144

GRE-1080

GRE-700

GRE-4954

GRE-1756

GRE-1807

GRE-2862

GRE-49362

GRE-1078

GRE-264

GRE-4947

GRE-917

GRE-1359

GRE-1285

GRE-1364

GRE-49514

GRE-49132

GRE-1621

GRE-49343

GRE-1279

GRE-1667

GRE-49340

Yacht

RUSH

TAZMANIAN
DEVIL

CLEOPATRA

AELLA

ADAGIO

TWO
CHOICES
SEA
EMERALD
JOY OF
FREEDOM

ILONA

DEMON

LIGO-LIGO

KERKYRA

KRONOS

MARINA

BURGUNDY

D.X.M.

DADDY

POCKET
ROCKET
CPT

CAMFON

AMEDE

AEOLOS

CONCETTA

ONE-OFF

MOUNT GAY
33

FIRST 40.7

FIRST 41 S5

BAVARIA 40
CRUISER
OCEANIS 440
WK

SWAN 43T

GIBSEA 31

COMET 10.50

COMFORT 32

SHAMROCK

GIBSEA 35
SK

ATTALIA 32

ATLANTIC 31

SIGMA 33S

GIBSEA 96

UFO 27

UFO 27

TRAPPER
500

BRIN DE
FOLIE
DEHLER
DELANTA 80

ALOA 27

IZTIONAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ
Zayladéa 2018

6 OKtwRpiov
Time Limits class ORC Club (Club)

Skipper

MIXAAHZ
TZATZOlNOYAOZ

2MYPOZ AZMIQTHX

NIKOZ MANAPETOX

MQProz NANAPETOZ

AHMHTPHX
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ
>TAYPOZ
ZOPMIMANAZ
ANTQNHZ MIMOTHZ-
BPAXAIQTHZ
ANAPEAZ
AAMAZKHNOZX

FQProx =APAHX

MIXAAHZ
KAAOITANNIAHZ
KONZTANTINOZ
MMOYPAOTIANNHZ
ANE=ZHZ
MAPTZOYKOZX
APIZTOTEAHZ
MYAAPINOX
2MYPOZ
KOYNAAINHZ
IQANNHZ
AEAHTTANNHZ

STEDPANOZ PIKOYAHX

AHMHTPHX
MAYPQONAX

NIKOAAZ ANOHX

TPHITOPHZ ZTAPAZ

ANTQNHZ KOTZQNHZX

KQ>TAZ XEIMAPIOX

HAIAZ MHXANAPEAZ

10 MARINAS
GOUVION
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
IOANNINON
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
NAO
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS
10
KERKYRAS

Division

cl

cl

cl

cl

cl

@il

cl

cl

cl

@il

cl

cl

cl

@il

cl

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

CDL

10.500

9.207

10.196

9.392

9.384

9.514

8.870

7.475

7.332

7.004

6.830

7.242

7.251

6.822

6.874

7.450

6.259

6.162

6.181

5.955

5.625

6.179

GPH

566.9

587.3

589.3

622.0

629.4

648.2

676.1

704.6

706.3

719.7

726.2

727.8

730.2

733.8

737.8

741.3

753.3

755.5

766.1

773.8

774.8

784.2

R1 -
10NM

03:37:19

03:45:08

03:45:54

03:58:26

04:01:16

04:08:29

04:19:10

04:30:06

04:30:45

04:35:53

04:38:23

04:38:59

04:39:55

04:41:17

04:42:49

04:44:10

04:48:46

04:49:36

04:53:40

04:56:37

04:57:00

05:00:37




